
Spieljahr 1992/1993

Tabelle   
1. SCT Olimpija Ljubljana 94 : 20  52
2. Maribor Teatanic Branik 50 : 19  48
3. Mura Murska Sobota 50 : 28 46
4. Zelecnicar Oskar Ljubljana 44 : 34  40
5. Zivila Triglav Kranj 54 : 47 40
6. Set Vevèe Ljubljana 38 : 33  38
7. Novo Mesto 35 : 30 38
8. NK Koper 40 : 44 35
9. Rudar Velenje 45 : 52  33

10. Publikum Celje 37 : 47  32
11. Slovan Mavrica Ljubljana 45 : 43 31
12. HIT Nova Gorica 39 : 46  31
13. NK Izola 45 : 46 30
14. NK Potrosnik Beltinci 51 : 61  29
15. Elektroelement Zagorje 28 : 40 28
16. Steklar Rogaska Slatina 33 : 72 22
17. Zeleznièar Maribor 30 : 62  20
18. Nafta Lendava 30 : 64  19

  

Spielergebnisse 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18.
1. NK Izola ----- 0:1 2:0 1:1 1:3 2:1 2:0 1:2 3:3 2:0 0:1 1:1 2:0 3:3 1:0 2:2 4:1 3:0
2. Maribor Teatanic Branik 2:0 ----- 3:0 3:0 3:0 2:0 1:1 1:0 1:1 4:0 2:0 3:0 2:0 1:1 1:0 1:1 2:1 1:0
3. Elektroelement Zagorje 2:1 0:0 ----- 1:0 2:0 1:1 3:1 0:2 0:2 1:0 1:0 1:0 1:1 0:0 0:0 2:2 3:1 1:2
4. Zelecnicar Oskar Ljubljana 1:1 0:3 1:0 ----- 1:1 1:0 5:0 1:0 0:2 1:0 2:0 3:0 1:0 3:0 1:0 2:1 2:1 1:2
5. NK Koper 0:0 2:1 1:0 1:1 ----- 1:3 2:1 1:1 1:0 1:3 5:1 4:1 1:1 4:1 1:0 0:0 1:0 0:0
6. Mura Murska Sobota 0:0 2:0 2:0 0:0 2:0 ----- 4:1 1:1 0:2 3:0 3:0 3:0 1:0 4:0 2:0 1:1 1:0 0:1
7. Nafta Lendava 0:4 0:1 3:0 2:3 0:0 2:4 ----- 1:2 2:0 3:1 0:3 1:2 2:2 0:0 0:0 2:0 3:0 0:4
8. SCT Olimpija Ljubljana 2:0 3:0 2:1 5:1 1:0 5:0 4:0 ----- 6:0 3:0 5:0 2:0 1:1 8:0 6:1 0:010:16:1
9. NK Potrosnik Beltinci 5:2 2:2 1:2 1:5 0:1 0:1 2:0 1:1 ----- 2:2 2:0 3:1 6:3 1:3 0:2 1:4 1:0 2:1
10. Publikum Celje 0:0 1:1 3:1 3:1 3:0 0:1 1:0 1:2 2:1 ----- 0:0 3:1 1:0 4:2 0:1 2:1 2:1 2:2
11. Rudar Velenje 1:1 0:0 2:1 1:0 6:3 0:1 2:0 0:3 2:1 2:0 ----- 3:1 0:0 4:1 2:0 4:0 3:0 4:4
12. HIT Nova Gorica 1:0 0:0 1:0 1:0 0:0 0:1 1:2 2:2 1:0 0:0 3:1 ----- 2:1 5:0 0:1 0:0 5:0 5:2
13. Slovan Mavrica Ljubljana 0:1 1:1 2:0 1:1 6:2 5:1 1:0 1:4 6:2 0:0 0:0 1:1 ----- 1:1 2:1 2:0 2:1 3:2
14. Steklar Rogaska Slatina 3:2 2:4 0:0 0:1 2:2 1:1 2:0 1:1 1:3 1:1 1:1 0:0 3:2 ----- 1:2 0:1 1:1 0:0
15. Novo Mesto 2:1 0:0 1:0 0:0 0:0 1:1 1:1 1:0 2:3 2:1 4:1 2:2 1:0 3:0 ----- 0:0 2:0 1:1
16. Set Vevèe Ljubljana 2:0 1:0 2:1 0:2 0:0 0:2 3:0 0:4 1:0 0:1 2:0 3:0 1:0 3:1 0:0 ----- 2:0 3:1
17. Zeleznièar Maribor 3:1 0:3 0:2 2:1 2:2 1:1 3:1 1:0 3:1 4:0 3:1 2:0 0:0 3:0 0:0 2:1 ----- 2:0
18. Zivila Triglav Kranj 3:1 0:3 0:2 2:1 2:2 1:1 3:1 1:0 3:1 1:0 3:1 2:0 0:0 3:0 0:0 2:1 2:0 -----


	Lokale Festplatte
	Fussball in Slowenien


